@ kinnisvara

NN

LeaAniste
lea.aniste@lvm.ee
+37256853500

Péarnu maakond

Parnu linn Seliste kiila

82603:002:0156
185.50 m?
8310.00 m?
79000 €

426 €

20?72?222?27272 227777

79000€

7?72, Seliste



tel:+37256853500

@ kinnisvara 77, Sdliste
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@ kinnisvara 77, Sdliste



